

ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

PSA/Amendment	Board of Supervisors/ Contracts Purchasing Officer Approval	PSA/Amendment Budget Increase/Extension of Term	PSA Total
PSA	5/11/12	\$70,000/ Term: May 1, 2012 to April 30, 2013	\$70,000
Amendment No. 1	9/11/12	\$130,000/June 30, 2013	\$200,000
Amendment No. 2	6/25/13	\$100,000/June 30, 2014	\$300,000